*Mike McDonald 509.863.2840
mcdonaldrepagency@msn.com

TBD
Call BoMetals Corporate
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concrete and masonry accessories

National Contacts

www.bometals.com

*Frank Wilson 303.506.1800
hicountrysales@comcast.net
«Joe Kinney 720.481.0061
joe.kinney@hicountrysales.com
*Mike Harrison 801.300.1609

mike.harrison@hicountrysales.com

*Mike Nowak 402.203.5500

CANADA
*Rob Hedges 519.654.0422
robhedges.rch@gmail.com

*David Hancock 313.215.7665
djhancock@fnwusers.com

72

csi@cox.net
*Bill McAnany 612.810.9616

Rocky Mtn. Warehouse
Coming 2017

bill@csimarketing.tools
+Chris Reed 515.419.6933

*Roy Bach 708.951.0801
roy@rebonline.net

*Andy Bach 708.951.1432
andy.bach@rebonline.net

chrisr@csimarketing.tools

Chicago
Warehouse

+Bill Willingham 314.258.1023
bill@wrwilling.com

*Kenneth McConnell 281.733.3722
ken@McConnellCRP.com

HgUston
Warehouse

*Don Beardsley 315.243.9614
Beardsley1@roadrunner.com

*Dave Beron 973.650.3262
dcberon@aol.com

*Mike Beron 973.632.3215
mike@beronassociates.com

«Jon Tessmer 330.705.7061
jon@thetessmergroup.com

*Meredith Escue 901.861.5502
meredith@mwescue.com
sLance Escue 901.277.9077
lance@mwescue.com

«Jim Drew 678.427.8339
jdrew@rambosales.com

Headquarte
anufacturin
Facility

+John Christy

*George Pateas 407.467.4910
gpateas@christyreps.com
*Josh Babb 561.248.2155
jbabb@christyreps.com
*Richard Saxton 863.559.6691
rsaxton@christyreps.com

Puerto Rico

BoMetals, Inc Contacts

Jon Kelly « National Sales Manager * 678.833.7117 « jonk@bometals.com
Jennifer Walls ¢ Sales Support Manager ¢ jennifer@bometals.com
Brandon Copeland * Engineering Manager * 678.548.6742 « brandonc@bometals.com

141 Hammond Street

Carrollton, Ga 30117

Toll Free: 800-862-4835

Office: 770-832-2000
Fax: 770-832-2095
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